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Iowa XC District 3a Girls

Pella, IA

Oct. 19, 2017

70, windy & sunny 
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on boys

                                 Last updated Oct. 19, 2017 4:38 PM 
Qualifiers shown in red. 
 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Pella                    46    2    5    7   14   18   20   33  20:40.2  1:25.0 
  2 Dallas Center Grimes     61    8    9   12   13   19   23   24  20:54.8  0:56.7 
  3 North Polk               68    1   10   11   21   25   27   32  20:55.2  1:50.3 
  4 Norwalk                 170   17   26   39   41   47   50   58  22:53.7  2:33.1 
 5* Chariton                171    6   15   43   44   63   69   81  22:57.3  5:06.7 
 6* Oskaloosa               171    4   28   31   40   68   77   80  22:53.4  5:25.5 
  7 Fairfield               192    3   22   49   51   67   72   74  23:10.5  5:38.5 
  8 Washington              201   29   34   38   48   52   55   76  23:17.3  1:59.2 
  9 Knoxville               216   30   35   45   46   60   61   66  23:38.2  2:36.8 
 10 Nevada                  222   36   37   42   53   54   57       23:38.5  1:23.2 
 11 Clear Creek Amana       271   16   59   62   64   70   71   73  24:33.8  4:42.9 
 12 Clarke                  353   56   65   75   78   79            25:57.0  2:21.6 
 
Incomplete Teams: Saydel 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME 
 
 
 
1. Pella 
    2  Caroline McMartin, So    20:01.0   
    5  Annika Pingel, Sr        20:24.2   
    7  Ashley Blommers, Fr      20:28.0   
   14  Chelsea Jorgensen, Fr    21:01.7   
   18  Makayla Kruse, Jr        21:26.0   
   20  Erica Halstead, Sr       21:29.9   
   33  Hailey Kowzan, So        22:40.7   
Total Time = 1:43:20.9     Total Places = 46 
 
 
2. Dallas Center Grimes 
    8  Miranda Muhlstein, Fr    20:31.6   
    9  Lexi Smith, Sr           20:36.5   
   12  Kaitlyn Murano, Sr       20:57.4   
   13  Emma Angus, Fr           21:00.2   
   19  Nicole Merical, Fr       21:28.2   
   23  Natalie Paulson, Jr      21:41.9   
   24  Sami Sterbenz, Jr        21:44.4   
Total Time = 1:44:33.9     Total Places = 61 
 
 
3. North Polk 
    1  Amelia Lesher, Sr        19:56.1   
   10  Sophie Blanchard, Sr     20:37.9   
   11  Emily Patterson, Jr      20:41.2   
   21  Addie Cooper, Fr         21:34.3   
   25  Abi Zimmer, Fr           21:46.4   
   27  Kennedy Wendel, Jr       22:11.4   
   32  Jessica Weis, So         22:36.4   
Total Time = 1:44:35.9     Total Places = 68 
 
4. Norwalk 
   17  Annika Schulz, So        21:25.1   
   26  Annie Balk, Jr           22:08.9   
   39  Taylor Bergan, So        23:14.3   
   41  Natalie Martin, Fr       23:42.1   
   47  Annika Wallace, Fr       23:58.1   
   50  Tatum LeQuatte, Sr       24:09.9   
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   58  Cacy Larson, So          24:39.6   
Total Time = 1:54:28.5     Total Places = 170 
 
5*. Chariton 
    6  Sailor Anderson, Fr      20:25.3   
   15  Ruth Vahnenko, Fr        21:03.1   
   43  Luci Swarthout, Sr       23:50.3   
   44  Lubove Vahnenko, So      23:55.9   
   63  Haylee Sonius, Fr        25:31.9   
   69  Angel Blagsvedt, Fr      25:50.9   
   81  Veronica Blidchenko, Sr  26:45.2   
Total Time = 1:54:46.5     Total Places = 171 
 
6*. Oskaloosa 
    4  Lauren Coon, Jr          20:21.9   
   28  Aleeya Cheney, Jr        22:13.1   
   31  Leah Wilcox, Jr          22:24.6   
   40  Lindy Slocum, Fr         23:39.8   
   68  Abby Lumsden, Fr         25:47.3   
   77  Addy Dykstra, So         26:25.1   
   80  Grace Versteegh, Jr      26:45.0   
Total Time = 1:54:26.7     Total Places = 171 
 
7. Fairfield 
    3  Ashley Bloomquist, Jr    20:06.6   
   22  Yana Gaskell, Fr         21:39.1   
   49  Hailey Pohren-Gevock, So 24:08.8   
   51  Malory Jones, Jr         24:12.8   
   67  Destiny Gridley, So      25:45.0   
   72  Nicole Buch, Sr          26:02.9   
   74  Claire Epperson, Fr      26:05.8   
Total Time = 1:55:52.3     Total Places = 192 
 
8. Washington 
   29  Brooke Stout, Sr         22:14.4   
   34  Molly Sparks, Jr         22:42.4   
   38  Ashley Telleen, Jr       23:11.3   
   48  Meredith Raber, Sr       24:04.8   
   52  Peyton Cuddeback, Jr     24:13.5   
   55  Hannah Rees, Fr          24:21.0   
   76  Abby Voss, So            26:16.8   
Total Time = 1:56:26.4     Total Places = 201 
 
9. Knoxville 
   30  Ashley Cumpton, Sr       22:23.4   
   35  Mickayla McGill, Jr      22:51.7   
   45  Abbey Jackson, So        23:57.6   
   46  Emery Neer, Jr           23:58.0   
   60  Charlie Vermeer, So      25:00.2   
   61  Tori Dye, Sr             25:21.7   
   66  Bree Burton, Jr          25:44.3   
Total Time = 1:58:10.9     Total Places = 216 
 
10. Nevada 
   36  Megan Gilchrist, Sr      22:54.0   
   37  Grace Cahill, Fr         22:58.8   
   42  Eliana Hornbuckle, So    23:45.0   
   53  Ryanne Barker, Jr        24:17.1   
   54  Mady Farmer, Jr          24:17.2   
   57  Kaylee Kruse, Sr         24:37.8   
Total Time = 1:58:12.1     Total Places = 222 
 
11. Clear Creek Amana 
   16  Kaylie Barker, Jr        21:09.2   
   59  Ally Loren, Jr           24:52.4   
   62  Olivia Fairholm, Sr      25:23.3   
   64  Ellie Waterbury, So      25:32.0   
   70  Madeline Fox, Fr         25:52.1   
   71  Ellen Austin, Fr         25:53.1   
   73  Kayla Jiras, Fr          26:04.4   
Total Time = 2:02:49.0     Total Places = 271 
 
12. Clarke 
   56  Kylie Shields, Sr        24:22.5   
   65  Katie Donaldson, Fr      25:40.9   
   75  Chelsea Selsor, Sr       26:16.2   
   78  Rebecca Van Buren, Fr    26:41.2   
   79  Tori Olson, Fr           26:44.0   
Total Time = 2:09:44.8     Total Places = 353 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Amelia Lesher, Sr        19:56.1    North Polk            
    2     2  Caroline McMartin, So    20:01.0    Pella                 
    3     3  Ashley Bloomquist, Jr    20:06.6    Fairfield             
    4     4  Lauren Coon, Jr          20:21.9    Oskaloosa             
    5     5  Annika Pingel, Sr        20:24.2    Pella                 
    6     6  Sailor Anderson, Fr      20:25.3    Chariton              
    7     7  Ashley Blommers, Fr      20:28.0    Pella                 
    8     8  Miranda Muhlstein, Fr    20:31.6    Dallas Center Grimes  
    9     9  Lexi Smith, Sr           20:36.5    Dallas Center Grimes  
   10    10  Sophie Blanchard, Sr     20:37.9    North Polk            
   11    11  Emily Patterson, Jr      20:41.2    North Polk            
   12    12  Kaitlyn Murano, Sr       20:57.4    Dallas Center Grimes  
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   13    13  Emma Angus, Fr           21:00.2    Dallas Center Grimes  
   14    14  Chelsea Jorgensen, Fr    21:01.7    Pella                 
   15    15  Ruth Vahnenko, Fr        21:03.1    Chariton              
   16    16  Kaylie Barker, Jr        21:09.2    Clear Creek Amana     
   17    17  Annika Schulz, So        21:25.1    Norwalk               
   18    18  Makayla Kruse, Jr        21:26.0    Pella                 
   19    19  Nicole Merical, Fr       21:28.2    Dallas Center Grimes  
   20    20  Erica Halstead, Sr       21:29.9    Pella                 
   21    21  Addie Cooper, Fr         21:34.3    North Polk            
   22    22  Yana Gaskell, Fr         21:39.1    Fairfield             
   23    23  Natalie Paulson, Jr      21:41.9    Dallas Center Grimes  
   24    24  Sami Sterbenz, Jr        21:44.4    Dallas Center Grimes  
   25    25  Abi Zimmer, Fr           21:46.4    North Polk            
   26    26  Annie Balk, Jr           22:08.9    Norwalk               
   27    27  Kennedy Wendel, Jr       22:11.4    North Polk            
   28    28  Aleeya Cheney, Jr        22:13.1    Oskaloosa             
   29    29  Brooke Stout, Sr         22:14.4    Washington            
   30    30  Ashley Cumpton, Sr       22:23.4    Knoxville             
   31    31  Leah Wilcox, Jr          22:24.6    Oskaloosa             
   32    32  Jessica Weis, So         22:36.4    North Polk            
   33    33  Hailey Kowzan, So        22:40.7    Pella                 
   34    34  Molly Sparks, Jr         22:42.4    Washington            
   35    35  Mickayla McGill, Jr      22:51.7    Knoxville             
   36    36  Megan Gilchrist, Sr      22:54.0    Nevada                
   37    37  Grace Cahill, Fr         22:58.8    Nevada                
   38    38  Ashley Telleen, Jr       23:11.3    Washington            
   39    39  Taylor Bergan, So        23:14.3    Norwalk               
   40    40  Lindy Slocum, Fr         23:39.8    Oskaloosa             
   41    41  Natalie Martin, Fr       23:42.1    Norwalk               
   42    42  Eliana Hornbuckle, So    23:45.0    Nevada                
   43    43  Luci Swarthout, Sr       23:50.3    Chariton              
   44    44  Lubove Vahnenko, So      23:55.9    Chariton              
   45    45  Abbey Jackson, So        23:57.6    Knoxville             
   46    46  Emery Neer, Jr           23:58.0    Knoxville             
   47    47  Annika Wallace, Fr       23:58.1    Norwalk               
   48    48  Meredith Raber, Sr       24:04.8    Washington            
   49    49  Hailey Pohren-Gevock, So 24:08.8    Fairfield             
   50    50  Tatum LeQuatte, Sr       24:09.9    Norwalk               
   51    51  Malory Jones, Jr         24:12.8    Fairfield             
   52    52  Peyton Cuddeback, Jr     24:13.5    Washington            
   53    53  Ryanne Barker, Jr        24:17.1    Nevada                
   54    54  Mady Farmer, Jr          24:17.2    Nevada                
   55    55  Hannah Rees, Fr          24:21.0    Washington            
   56    56  Kylie Shields, Sr        24:22.5    Clarke                
   57    57  Kaylee Kruse, Sr         24:37.8    Nevada                
   58    58  Cacy Larson, So          24:39.6    Norwalk               
   59    59  Ally Loren, Jr           24:52.4    Clear Creek Amana     
   60    60  Charlie Vermeer, So      25:00.2    Knoxville             
   61    61  Tori Dye, Sr             25:21.7    Knoxville             
   62    62  Olivia Fairholm, Sr      25:23.3    Clear Creek Amana     
   63    63  Haylee Sonius, Fr        25:31.9    Chariton              
   64    64  Ellie Waterbury, So      25:32.0    Clear Creek Amana     
   65    65  Katie Donaldson, Fr      25:40.9    Clarke                
   66    66  Bree Burton, Jr          25:44.3    Knoxville             
   67    67  Destiny Gridley, So      25:45.0    Fairfield             
   68    68  Abby Lumsden, Fr         25:47.3    Oskaloosa             
   69    69  Angel Blagsvedt, Fr      25:50.9    Chariton              
   70    70  Madeline Fox, Fr         25:52.1    Clear Creek Amana     
   71    71  Ellen Austin, Fr         25:53.1    Clear Creek Amana     
   72    72  Nicole Buch, Sr          26:02.9    Fairfield             
   73    73  Kayla Jiras, Fr          26:04.4    Clear Creek Amana     
   74    74  Claire Epperson, Fr      26:05.8    Fairfield             
   75    75  Chelsea Selsor, Sr       26:16.2    Clarke                
   76    76  Abby Voss, So            26:16.8    Washington            
   77    77  Addy Dykstra, So         26:25.1    Oskaloosa             
   78    78  Rebecca Van Buren, Fr    26:41.2    Clarke                
   79    79  Tori Olson, Fr           26:44.0    Clarke                
   80    80  Grace Versteegh, Jr      26:45.0    Oskaloosa             
   81    81  Veronica Blidchenko, Sr  26:45.2    Chariton              
   82        Jayda Tolentino, Sr      27:30.5    Saydel                
   83        Katie Schmidt, Sr        29:17.5    Saydel                
   84        Darian Garcia, Jr        29:17.5    Saydel                
 

Click here for data on boys

Return to home page.
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Free Support Services for Event Organizers:

 

https://secure.getmeregistered.com/
http://onlineracecalendar.com/

